A LA CARTE MENU

Starters
GRATINATED GARLIC BREAD (VEG)

with green aioli, creamy burrata and a mix of tomatoes

JAPANESE RAMEN

with lightly grilled tuna and soy marinated egg
FILLET OF BEEF STEAK TARTARE WITH BLEAK ROE

99 SEK

169 SEK

209 SEK

and truffle mayonnaise, caper berries, pickled red onion, baked egg yolk, deep-fried sauerkaut and vinegar powder

FILLET OF BEEF STEAK TARTARE WITH RUSSIAN CAVIAR (FOR TWO PERSONS)

and truffle mayonnaise, caper berries, pickled red onion, baked egg yolk, deep-fried sauerkaut and vinegar powder

Main Courses
CARBONARA

720 SEK

225 SEK

with souvas, chanterelles, fresh garganelli, vésterbotten cheese and baked egg yolk

CELERIAC BURGER (VEG)

225 SEK

with sweet potato bun, silver onion, cheddar cheese, truffle mayonnaise, salad, pickles, beef tomato, deep-fried onion rings,

homemade ketchup and fresh french fries

JACK DANIEL'S GLAZED CHUCK BURGER

225 SEK

with sweet potato bun, silver onion, cheddar cheese, truffle mayonnaise, salad, pickles, beef tomato, deep-fried onion rings,

homemade ketchup and fresh french fries

LIGHTLY SALTED FILLET OF CHAR

with jalapeno emulsion, buttered savoy cabbage, trout roe, pickled kohlrabi and deep-fried sweet potato chips

GRILLED SWEDISH RIB EYE

with béarnaise, red wine gravy, sautéed vegetables and fresh french fries

LAMB RACKS

with chimichurri butter, red wine gravy, asparagus and fondant potatoes

MOOSE ROAST BEEF

served at room temperature with potato salad, grated raw forest mushrooms, herb salad and lingonberry vinaigrette

Desserts
TWO HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE PRALINES

315 SEK

315 SEK

325 SEK

335 SEK

80 SEK

with small espresso

STRAWBERRY SORBET

on white chocolate snow

FRESHLY BAKED CHOCOLATE FONDANT

with arctic bramble ice cream, crushed cookies, fresh berries and raspberry coulis

BELGIAN WAFFLE

with cloudberries, whipped cream, pistachio meringues, chocolate gravel, raspberry coulis and roasted pistachio powder

Other Courses
FRESH FRENCH FRIES

80 SEK

125 SEK

125 SEK

70 SEK

with béarnaise

FRIED PITEPALT

with butter and lingonberries

CAESARSALLAD

with chicken

TONIGHT'S SPECIAL

with salad, bread and butter

Child Menu
HAMBURGER

with dressing and fresh french fries

THIN PANCAKES

175 SEK

175 SEK

175 SEK

88 SEK

88 SEK

with whipped cream and jam
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