A LA CARTE MENU

Starters

Starters	
GRATINATED GARLIC BREAD (VEG)	99 SEK
with green aioli, creamy burrata and a mix of tomatoes	4.000=14
JAPANESE RAMEN with lightly grilled tuna and soy marinated egg	169 SEK
FILLET OF BEEF STEAK TARTARE WITH BLEAK ROE	209 SEK
and truffle mayonnaise, caper berries, pickled red onion, baked egg yolk, deep-fried sauerkaut and vinegar powder	
FILLET OF BEEF STEAK TARTARE WITH RUSSIAN CAVIAR (FOR TWO PERSONS) and truffle mayonnaise, caper berries, pickled red onion, baked egg yolk, deep-fried sauerkaut and vinegar powder	720 SEK
Main Courses	
CARBONARA	225 SEK
with souvas, chanterelles, fresh garganelli, västerbotten cheese and baked egg yolk	
CELERIAC BURGER (VEG). with sweet potato bun, silver onion, cheddar cheese, truffle mayonnaise, salad, pickles, beef tomato, deep-fried onion rings, homemade ketchup and fresh french fries	225 SEK
JACK DANIEL'S GLAZED CHUCK BURGER	225 SEK
with sweet potato bun, silver onion, cheddar cheese, truffle mayonnaise, salad, pickles, beef tomato, deep-fried onion rings, homemade ketchup and fresh french fries	
LIGHTLY SALTED FILLET OF CHAR_ with jalapeno emulsion, buttered savoy cabbage, trout roe, pickled kohlrabi and deep-fried sweet potato chips	315 SEK
GRILLED SWEDISH RIB EYE	315 SEK
with béarnaise, red wine gravy, sautéed vegetables and fresh french fries	
LAMB RACKS with chimichurri butter, red wine gravy, asparagus and fondant potatoes	325 SEK
MOOSE ROAST BEEF	335 SEK
served at room temperature with potato salad, grated raw forest mushrooms, herb salad and lingonberry vinaigrette	
Desserts	
TWO HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE PRALINES with small espresso	80 SEK
STRAWBERRY SORBET on white chocolate snow	80 SEK
FRESHLY BAKED CHOCOLATE FONDANT	125 SEK
with arctic bramble ice cream, crushed cookies, fresh berries and raspberry coulis	
BELGIAN WAFFLE	125 SEK
with cloudberries, whipped cream, pistachio meringues, chocolate gravel, raspberry coulis and roasted pistachio powder	
Other Courses	
FRESH FRENCH FRIES	70 SEK
with béarnaise	
FRIED PITEPALT with butter and lingonberries	175 SEK
CAESARSALLAD	175 SEK
with chicken	
TONIGHT'S SPECIAL	175 SEK
with salad, bread and butter	
Child Menu	
HAMBURGER	88 SEK
with dressing and fresh french fries	
THIN PANCAKES with whipped cream and jam	88 SEK

